
Office of the Advocate General Punjab 

Roster at Principal Seat for the week commencing from 29.04.2019 
 
 

SINGLE BENCHES 

1. The Hon’ble Chief Justice Muhammad Sher Cheenna Addl.A.G. 

2. Mr. Justice Mamoon Rashid Sheikh Mr. Asif Mahmood Cheema Addl. AG 

3 Mr. Justice Muhammad Qasim Khan Malik Abdul Aziz Awan Addl.AG 

4 Mr.J. Sayyed Mazahar Ali Akbar Naqvi Mr. Asif Afzal Bhatti AAG 

5 Mr. J. Amin-ud-Din Khan Barrister Asjad Saeed Addl.AG 

6 Mr. Justice Muhammad Ameer Bhatti Mr. Arshad Jahangir Jhoja Addl.AG 

7 Mr. Justice Malik Shahzad Ahmad Khan Mr. Sher Zaman Cheema AAG 

8 Mr. Justice Shujaat Ali Khan Rana Shamshad Khan Addl.AG 

9 Mrs. Justice Ayesha A. Malik Mr. Akhtar Javed Addl.AG 

10 Mr. Justice Shahid Waheed 
 

Muhammad Arif Raja Addl. AG 

12 Justice Miss Aalia Neelum Mr. Zafar Hussain Ahmad Addl.AG 

11 Mr. Justice Ch. Muhammad Masood Jahangir Mr. Shadab Jaffari Addl.AG 

12 Mr. Justice Shahid Jamil Khan 
Ch. M. Jawad Yaqub 
 

AAG 

13 Mr. Justice Ch. Mushtaq Ahmad Mr. Zaman Khan Vardag Addl.AG 

14 Mr. Justice Masud Abid Naqvi Mr. Junaid Razzaq AAG 

15 Mr. Justice Mirza Viqas Rauf Mr. Umair Khan Niazi 
 

AAG 

16 Mr. Justice Ch. Muhammad Iqbal Mr. Waseem Iqbal Butt AAG 

17 Mr. Justice Sardar Ahmad Naeem Mr. Nadir Manzoor Dugal AAG 

18 Mr. Justice Muhammad Sajid Mahmood Sethi 
Barrister Zargham 
Sardar Qasim Hassan Khan 

AAG 

20 Mr. Justice Asjad Javaid Ghural Mian Ajmal Pervaiz AAG 

21 Mr. Justice Tariq Saleem Sheikh Mr. Pervaiz Iqbal Gondal Addl.AG 

22 Mr. Justice Muzamal Akhtar Shabbir Mr. Arshad Manzoor  AAG 

23 Mr. Justice Ch. Abdul Aziz Mr. Saeed ul Hassan Jaffery AAG 

24 Mr. Justice Farooq Haider 

Mr. Safdar Hayat Bosal 
Mr. Muhammad Iqbal Sabri for  
29.4.2019. 
 

 

24 Mr. Justice Shakil-ur-Rehman Khan Mr. Zafar Rahim Sukhera AAG 

25 Mr. Justice Muhammad Waheed Khan Mr. Fayyaz Ahmad Mehr AAG 

26 Mr. Justice Rasaal Hasan Syed Mr. Saqib Haroon AAG 

27 
Mr. Justice Asim Hafeez 
 
 

Mr. Anees Ali Hashmi 
Mr. Waqar Saeed Khan only for  
29.4.2019. 
 

AAG 

 

 
       (Malik Abdul Aziz Awan) 

            Addl. Advocate-General (Admn.) 
Punjab.  

 



Office of the Advocate General Punjab 

Roster at Principal Seat for the week commencing from 29.04.2019 

 

DIVISION BENCHES 

1. The Hon’ble Chief Justice 
Mr. Justice Ch. Mushtaq Ahmad 

Muhammad Sher Cheenna Addl.A.G 

2 Mr. Justice Mamoon Rashid Sheikh 
Mr. Justice Shahid Waheed 

Muhammad Arif Raja 
Mr. Asif Mehmood Cheema 

Addl.AG. 

3 Mr. Justice Muhammad Qasim Khan 
Mr. Justice Asjad Javaid Ghural 

Mr. S.N. Khawar Addl.AG 

4 Mr. J. Sayyed Mazahar Ali Akbar Naqvi 
Mr. J. Muhammad Waheed Khan 

Mian Shakil Ahmad AAG 

5 Mr. J. Amin-ud-Din Khan 
Mr. J. Shakil-ur-Rehman Khan 

Rai Shahid Saleem AAG 

6 Mr. Justice Malik Shahzad Ahmad Khan 
Mr. Justice Mirza Viqas Rauf  

Mr. Anwar-ul-Hassan Tarar AAG 

7 Mrs. Justice Ayesha A Malik 
Mr. Justice Asim Hafeez 

Mst. Aalia Ijaz 
 

AAG 

8 Miss Justice Aalia Neelum 
Mr. J. Farooq Haider 

Mrs. Azra Israr AAG 

9 Mr. Justice Ch. Mushtaq Ahmad 
Mr. Justice Ch. Abdul Aziz 

Mr. Gohar Nawaz Sindhu AAG 

10 Mr. Justice Sardar Ahmad Naeem 
Mr. Justice Tariq Saleem Sheikh 

Mr. Amir Saeed Rawn AAG 

11 Mr. Justice Muhammad Sajid Mahmood Sethi 
Mr. Justice Muzammal Akhtar Shabbir                   . 

Muhammad Ejaz AAG 

 
       (Malik Abdul Aziz Awan) 

            Addl. Advocate-General (Admn.) 
Punjab.  

 


